IV Campeonato Autonomico Master de Invierno de la C.V
Castellon, 20 - 21/1/2024

Prueba 3
20/01/2024 - 18:05

Fem., 50m Espalda

AG 20 - 119
Lista de salida

AN

Serielde?

3 GRAU OLTRA, M2 Dolores 61 ALBAC

4 AGUILAR VILAR, Mavisa 53 NADOS

5 GIMENO MONFORT, M2 Pilar 64 ALBAC
Serie 2de 7

0 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, Elvira 71 ALBAC

1 FERNANDEZ MORENO, Dolores 75 CSTC

2 ADAM MONTALVA, Mari Angeles 67 XUQUE

3 LLACER RODRIGO, Pilar 84 MEDVAL

4 PEIRO LLORENS, Angela 83 COSTE

5 PEREZ SANCHEZ, Conchi 70 CSTC

6 GILABERT SENAR, Alicia 59 BENIC

7 FRANKE, Kirsten 57 VMAST

8 BERNABEU MARTINEZ, Elena 71 MORVE

9 SAVALL COTAINA, Maria Teresa 55 UPV
Serie 3de 7

0 CUNAT CUNAT, Maria 77  VALEN

1 CORBALAN SOCARRADES, Noemi 00 COSTE

2 COMPANY RUA, Elsa 90 ALCUD

3 MARTINEZ AVENDANO, Ana 70 ELDA

4 HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, Alejandra Isab98  UPV

5 BAEZA PASTOR, Laura 76  FSWIM

6 ESTEPA MELGAREJO, Laura Maria 94 MEDVAL

7 SILVESTRE QUILES, Silvia 64 DELFI

8 GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ, Claudia Deni0le VALEN

9 COLLADO LOPEZ, M. Belen 65 ALBAC
Serie4de 7

0 GARCIA TESTAL, Cristina 67 MEDVAL

1 CHINER PEIRO, Rosa Maria 92 MEDVAL

2 ROJAS MOLINA, Grabiela 88 MEDVAL

3 GERKEN, Kay 61 MEDVAL

4 LINANA PENADES, Raquel 94 COSTE

5 GALAN RUBIO, Yolanda 86 UPV

6 ALIAGA BERNABE, Maria Del Pilar 75 AQUA

7 SANTANA ORTEGA, Maica 92 XATIV

8 VELA MARISCAL, Esther 68 FSWIM

9 MESON, Cecilia 63 VMAST

1:44.40
1:09.16
1:10.66

1:05.07
1:01.01
57.56
55.10
53.57
54.07
56.57
58.93
1:03.15
1:07.43

49.95
48.14
47.46
46.73
4591
46.05
46.93
47.67
49.19
52.62

45.66
45.22
44.14
43.35
40.69
40.95
44.94
43.85
44.39
45.98
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IV Campeonato Autonomico Master de Invierno de la C.V
Castellon, 20 - 21/1/2024

Prueba 3, Fem., 50m Espalda

Serie5de 7

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

MORRO COLOM, Paula
FERRER LARRODE, Sara Eva
PEREZ CERDA, Irene
MORALES ORTOLA, Ana
SALVADOR BOSCH, Blanca
HERRERO CANDEL, Carla
CATALA SANCHEZ, Noelia
JUAN LOPEZ, Maria Gracia
LEIROS TIRADO, Zoe
HIGUERAS GARCIA, Gema

Serie6de 7

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

GRAMAGE MARTINEZ, Alba
CADROY PARRA, Silvia

ARIAS CARRANCO, Virginia
BALLESTER RUBERT, Ana
MAESTRE CABANES, Fatima
MONTEAGUDO ESTACIO, Nerea
VILAR MORANT, Silvia

FALOMIR MARTI, Laura

LORA MARTINEZ, Yaiza
KINZER, Sarah

Serie 7 de 7

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

PARRA PULLA, Mariel
HUERTAS VELAZQUEZ, Andrea
GUARCH PEREZ, Clara Mar
BENAVENT SERRA, Maria
MORANT VARO, Lydia
CLEMENTE GOMIS, Marian
HIDALGO MONZO, Eva
APPIANI, Erika

FABREGAS FLORES, Morgana
RICHART GONZALEZ, Candela

03
69
80
02
89
90
76
81
02

03
73
74
71
78
9%
92
95
97
00

03
83
91
87
90
00
82
99
96
00

UPV
VALEN
AQUA
MEDVAL
UPV
COSTE
FSWIM
NATUR
NADOS
FERCA

VALEN
FSWIM
VALEN
FSWIM
NATUR
VALEN
GANDI
FSWIM
FERCA
upPv

REQUE
UPV
UPV
TRENC
GANDI
TRENC
TRENC
MEDVAL
AQUA
NADOS

40.19
40.15
39.78
39.25
38.83
40.13
39.74
41.05
39.90
40.74

38.59
38.06
37.45
37.14
36.93
36.96
37.05
38.77
38.36
38.78

36.21
36.42
35.06
33.06
30.27
32.98
34.26
35.02
35.87
36.55
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